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Summary

)S Date 12/20/21

Commitment Analysis Summary

Time 13:52 Activities: G560-20VCTMCCP
LTD for period 12 of 2022 USD US Dollars
tivity G560-2 MCCP Victim Case Coordination Prgm Estimate
wvels 140-70 20 Manager
stivity Group GRZ 'S RIFF SHERIFF'S OFFICE Date Range 10/01/03 - 09/30/25
:tributes ACCyr U 100560999
:count

itegory Description

10000 BILLED REV

15900 COUNTY MAT:

20000 SALARIES

21000 FRINGE BENEFITS-ACTU
21200 GROUP INS

21300 WC/UE

22000 TRAVEL

22500 SUPPLIES

MATCH REQUIRED M?

‘tivity G560-20VCTMCCP Total

sort Total

Vo clohece— ¥ HEFE

ey

LTD Actual

12216.

Cpsh mokeln

.67
.00~

.10

10

\ 4

LTD Commitment LTD Budgeted

115923.
28981.
98107.
19758.
21000.

3728.
1100.
1210.

rec\aws o new
GSo-daleTmeey

Variance
Percent

o

999.90

Page 1

Curren usDh
Status de PS
Active 1dget 1

Variance Ovex/Under
Amount T¢ :rance

12841.10 Oover




